

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C. No.1852 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	10.12.2021	<i>(Through physical mode)</i> Heard Ms. V. Santhi Sree, learned counsel representing Mr. V. Sudhakar Reddy, learned counsel for the petitioners. Issue notice to the respondents. Mr. K. Bheema Rao, learned Government Pleader for Services III, would accept notice for respondent Nos.1, 3, 4 & 5. Process fee be paid for service of notice on respondent No.2. Post this case on 21.01.2022. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ B.S. BHANUMATHI, J Nn	