

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.1852 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	20.09.2024	<u>RRR, J & KSR, J</u> Sri K. Bheema Rao, learned counsel for the respondents submits that he has given up vakalat and seeks time for alternative arrangement to be made. Post on 27.09.2024. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>KSR, J</u> BSM.	