

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.1852 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	15.11.2024	<u>RRR, J & KSR,J</u> Sri G. Raju seeks time as he has entered appearance only day before yesterday. Post on 29.11.2024. B/o RJS	