

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: C.C.No.1852 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17-04-2026	<u>RRR, J & KSR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner has today handed over a statement showing the calculation of the amount due to the petitioner. Sri Ramalingeswara Rao Kocharla Kota, learned counsel for the respondents seek time to place a similar statement showing the figures which are due to the petitioner, in accordance with the calculation made by the respondents. Post on 24.04.2026. _____ RRR, J _____ KSR, J BSM	