

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.1852 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  | Office Note |
|--------|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 19.    | 24.04.2026 | <p><b><u>RRR, J &amp; KSR, J</u></b></p> <p>Sri Ramalingesara Rao Kocharla Kota, learned counsel appearing for the respondents has today placed us the calculation of the amounts due to the petitioners, according to the respondents.</p> <p>This would require a detailed verification and consideration.</p> <p>Post on 10.07.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RRR, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>KSR, J</u></p> <p>MJA</p> |             |